PORKKA IPSC May 26, 2019 - 2019-05-25

Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF

1 K, llkka u P Min
2 K, Kimmo U P Min
3 L, Kari 2863 u POL Min
4 M, Lasse U P Min
5 N, Aarne U P Min
6 N, Terho u P Min

Category

Super Senior
Senior

Match
Pts

195.0000
114.3528
108.4562
99.3906
90.6068
88.9523
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Match %

100.0000 %
58.6425 %
55.6186 %
50.9695 %
46.4650 %
45.6166 %



